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Antone Exum
Michael Cole
Logan Thomas
J.C. Coleman
Joshua Stanford
Mark Leal
Marcus Davis
Detrick Bonner
Randall Dunn
Dyrell Roberts
Trey Gresh
Trey Edmunds
Kyle Fuller

D.J. Coles
Kevin Asante
Michael Holmes
Brooks Abbott
Tony Gregory
Greg Jones
Tariq Edwards
Martin Scales
Desmond Frye
A.J. Hughes
Alonzo Tweedy

Donaldven Manning

Donovan Riley
Riley Beiro
Darius Redman
Kyshoen Jarrett
Greg Gadell
Chase Williams
Ronny Vandyke

Michael Branthover

Daniel Dyer
Deon Clarke
Derek DiNardo
J.R. Collins

Jeron Gouveia-Winslow

Christian Reeves
Joey Phillips
Griffin Hite

11 Dyrell Roberts

54 Nick Becton
76 David Wang
67 Michael Via

55 Brent Benedict
71 Vinston Painter

88 Ryan Malleck
7 Marcus Davis

3 Logan Thomas

4 J.C. Coleman
45 Joey Phillips

89 Cody Journell
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ROV
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B
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FL
FS
TE
SE
QB
TB
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SE
FL
B
PK
B
ROV
LB
TB
FS
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6-4
5-11
5-10

6-6
6-2
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6-6

5-11
6-0

224
199
260
192
188
213
232
198
240
195
212
212
193
226
181
208
182
185
197
237
222
181
190
193
155
200
228
259
195
195
235
215
184
196
214
210
261
210
209
234
226

195
317
288
304
304
309
244
232
260
192
234
195

For recap, analysis, and to talk about the game with other Tech
fans on our message boards!
TechSideline.com: Your VT Sports Source!
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Virginia Tech Stats Leaders
Passing:

3 Thomas, 133-248 (53.6%), 1910 yds, 13 TDs, 10 INT
Rushing:

4 Coleman, 56 rushes, 338 yds, 6.0 ypc, 2 TDs
3 Thomsa, 92 rushes, 298 yds, 3.2 ypc, 5 TDs

Receiving:
7 Davis, 33 rec., 643 yds, 19.5 ypc, 4 TDs
83 Fuller, 25 rec., 503 yds, 20.1ypc, 4 TDs
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DE
DT
DT
DE
LB
LB
LB
CB
CB

George George TE
Josh Trimble LB
Bruce Taylor LB
Nick Acree oT
Nick Becton oT
Brent Benedict oG
Antoine Hopkins DT
Jack Tyler LB
Eddie D'Antuono LS
Darian Fisher oT
Laurence Gibson oG
Matt Arkema oG
Joe St. Germain LS
Tyrel Wilson DE
Michael Via oT
Mark Shuman oT
Jake Goins oT
Vinston Painter oT
Andrew Miller C

David Wang oG
Tyler Barfield oG
Caleb Farris C

Demitri Knowles FL
Duan Perez-Means TE
Willie Byrn FL
Corey Fuller SE
Hunter Windmuller P

Eric Martin TE
Dewayne Alford DE
Ryan Malleck TE
Cody Journell PK
Dadi Nicolas DE
Matt Roth DE
Luther Maddy DT
Ethan Keyserling P

Zack McCray DT
Corey Marshall DE
Kris Harley DT
Derrick Hopkins DT
James Gayle DE

71 Anthony Chickillo

72 Earl Moore
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Olsen Pierre
Shyon Green
Eddie Johnson
Jimmy Gaines
Denzel Perryman
Ladarius Gunter
Brandon McGee
Deon Bush

Kacy Rodgers Il
Dalton Botts
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Miami Stats Leaders
Passing:

Rushing:
8 Johnson, 83 rushes, 470 yds, 5.7 ypc, 5 TDs
5 James, 95 rushes, 442 yds, 4.7 ypc, 5 TDs
Receiving:
4 Dorsett, 34 rec., 523 yds, 15.4 ypc, 3 TD
80 Scott, 32 rec., 462 yds, 14.4 ypc, 3 TDs

1 Allen Hurns WR 6-3 195
2 Deon Bush DB 6-1 195
3 Tracy Howard DB 5-11 185
4 Phillip Dorsett WR 5-9 187
5 Mike James RB 5-11 222
6 Robert Lockhart WR 6-1 188
7  Vaughn Telemaque DB 6-2 202
8 Duke Johnson RB 5-9 188
9 Malcolm Lewis WR 6-0 192
11 Ryan Williams QB 6-6 223
12 Preston Dewey QB 6-2 208
13 Dalton Botts P 6-3 207
15 D'Mauri Jones WR 6-4 190
16 Gray Crow QB 6-3 222
17 Tyrig McCord DL 6-3 236
17 Stephen Morris QB 6-2 214
18 Matt Goudis K 6-0 172
19 David Thompson QB 6-2 207
20 Thomas Finnie DB 5-10 185
21 Brandon McGee DB 6-0 197
22 Kacy Rodgers Il DB 6-2 212
23 Eduardo Clements RB 5-9 192
24 Davon Johnson WR 6-0 184
25 Dallas Crawford RB 5-10 190
26 Darris Hughes RB 5-10 195
27 Ricky Carroll P 6-3 185
28 Shawn O'Dare WR 5-10 189
29 Rayshawn Jenkins DB 6-1 203
30 AJ Highsmith DB 6-0 208
31 Tyrone Cornileus LB 6-2 215
32 Danny Dillard RB 6-2 225
33 Maurice Hagens FB 5-11 238
34 Thurston Armbrister LB 6-3 222
36 Gionni Paul LB 6-0 230
37 Ladarius Gunter DB 6-2 196
37 Alex Irastorza WR 6-3 190
38 Jordan Tolson DB 6-1 192
39 Antonio Crawford DB 5-11 188
40 Jake Wieclaw K 6-2 197
43 Sean Harvey TE 6-4 260
44  Eddie Johnson LB 6-1 238
45 Ramon Buchanan LB 6-1 228
46 Clive Walford TE 6-4 248

LT 79 Malcolm Bunche 6-7 325
LG 70 Jonathan Feliciano 6-5 314
C 62 Shane McDermott 6-4 295
RG 65 Brandon Linder 6-6 308
RT 77 Seantrel Henderson 6-8 340
WR 80 Rashawn Scott 6-2 190
WR 4 Phillip Dorsett 5-10 185
TE 46 Clive Walford 6-4 250
QB 17 Stephen Morris 6-2 214
RB 5 Mike James 5-11 220
WR 1 Allen Hurns 6-3 192
PK 40 Jake Wieclaw 6-2 193

17 Morris, 179-311 (57.6%), 2,219 yds, 10 TDs, 7 INTs
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Akil Craig LB 6-1 226
Dyron Dye TE 6-5 258
Shayon Green DL 6-3 260
Denzel Perryman LB 6-0 230
Frank Gabriel LS 6-3 215
Ben Jones oL 6-5 315
Raphael Kirby LB 6-0 223
Gabriel Terry LB 6-3 215
Jimmy Gaines LB 6-3 232
Sean McNally LS 5-10 208
Paul Kelly LS 6-1 262
Shane McDermott oL 6-4 296
Danny Isidora oL 6-4 312
Hunter Wells oL 6-4 300
Brandon Linder oL 6-6 312
Dequan Ivery DL 6-1 303
Corey King DL 6-1 292
Jeremy Lewis oL 6-4 312
Eduardo Lopez oL 6-0 275
Jon Feliciano oL 6-5 314
Anthony Chickillo DL 6-4 265
Earl Moore DL 6-1 300
Ereck Flowers oL 6-6 314
Jared Wheeler oL 6-5 312
Seantrel Henderson oL 6-8 340
Malcolm Bunche oL 6-7 323
Rashawn Scott WR 6-2 202
Asante Cleveland TE 6-5 260
Kendal Thompkins WR 5-10 184
Cory White TE 6-6 278
David Perry TE 6-7 265
Herb Waters WR 6-2 185
Garrett Kidd WR 6-2 186
Ronald Regula LS/TE 6-2 225
Ricardo Williams DL 6-5 251
Olsen Pierre DL 6-4 296
Jalen Grimble DL 6-2 292
Luther Robinson DL 6-3 290
Curtis Porter DL 6-1 308
Darius Smith DL 6-2 313
Jelani Hamilton DL 6-5 271

99 James Gayle 6-4 269
92 Luther Maddy 6-1 288
98 Derrick Hopkins 6-0 306
42 JR Collins 6-2 261
58 Jack Tyler 6-1 236
51 Bruce Taylor 6-2 244
37 Ronny Vandyke 6-3 215
1 Antone Exum 6-1 224
17 Kyle Fuller 6-0 193
8 Detrick Bonner 6-0 198
34 Kyshoen Jarrett 5-11 195

27 AJ. Hughes 6-1 190
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